Boneng Transmission
R系列蜗轮
减速机
R Worm
Gear Units
Modified date 08/2023
Selection Sample C05.0003

02
1 结构示意图：
2 型号表示方法：
1 Structure Scheme:
02.Type Designation：
R铝合金箱体 R Aluminum alloy cabinet R铸铁箱体 R cast iron cabinet
 R 080 H A-30-N-M1.5+E30-D1-90
其它要求(安装方位)
输入部分
机座号
R系列
附件
安装形式
H=卧式底脚安装
F=法兰安装
A=扭力臂安装
输出形式
(A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H)
公称减速比
  组合形式举例:R125HA/
CR47-355-M0.75+E30-
D1
组合形式举例:R125HA/
R063A-160-M1.5+E30-
D1
其它要求
M 配电机用
S 配轴输入用
AF 配电机连接法兰用
(如AF71/AF80...)
(电机接线盒位置
0°/90°/180°/270°)
(position of motor wiring box 0°/90°/180°/270°)
带同向输出轴
Other requirements(mounting positions)
Input Part
Foundation number
R series
Accessories
Mouting Mode
H= Horizontal foot mounting
F=Flange mounting
A=Torque arm mounting
(A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H)
(D1/D2/D3/D4/D...)(D1/D2/D3/D4/D...)
(This item doesn't have non-standard type)(无此项不标)
Output Mode
Nominal Ratio
  Combined-type Designation:
R125HA/CR47-355-M0.75+E30-D1
Combined-type Designation:
R125HA/R063A-160-M1.5+E30-D1
Other requirements
M with motor
S with shaft input
AF with motor connection flange
(AF71/AF80...)
With homodromous output shaft
03
3 选型及举例 3 Type Selection and Example
3
4